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2947 Highland Lakes Dr.
Missouri City, TX 77459

713-502-0650
eric@willcoengineering.com
www.willcoengineering.com

OSSF Permit Only

Surveys required
Floodplain/floodway designs may incur additional fees

$1,300
N/A

$750

Prices are for residential only, replacement systems may be additional for tight lots
Variances incur additional fees

OSSF Services Price Sheet - August 2019

N/A $750

County / Permitting Authority
Permit Package
(includes design & site 

evaluation)

Design & Site Evaluation
(no permit)

Austin
Brazoria
Brazos

Chambers
Colorado
Fayette

Polk
San Jacinto

TCEQ
Walker

Fort Bend
Grimes
Harris
Liberty

Matagorda

Waller
Washington

Wharton

$1,300
$1,400
$1,350
$1,300
$1,300
$1,600
$1,100
$1,500
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300

Montgomery

$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300

$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750


