

WillCo Engineering, PLLC 2947 Highland Lakes Dr. Missouri City, TX 77459 713-502-0650 eric@willcoengineering.com www.willcoengineering.com

## OSSF Services Price Sheet - August 2019

County / Permitting Authority	Permit Package (includes design & site evaluation)	Design & Site Evaluation (no permit)
Austin	N/A	\$750
Brazoria	\$1,300	\$750
Brazos	\$1,400	\$750
Chambers	\$1,350	\$750
Colorado	\$1,300	\$750
Fayette	\$1,300	\$750
Fort Bend	\$1,600	\$750
Grimes	\$1,100	\$750
Harris	\$1,500	\$750
Liberty	\$1,300	\$750
Matagorda	\$1,300	\$750
Montgomery	\$1,300	\$750
Polk	\$1,300	\$750
San Jacinto	\$1,300	\$750
TCEQ	\$1,300	\$750
Walker	\$1,300	\$750
Waller	\$1,300	\$750
Washington	N/A	\$750
Wharton	\$1,300	\$750

Prices are for residential only, replacement systems may be additional for tight lots Variances incur additional fees
Surveys required
Floodplain/floodway designs may incur additional fees
OSSF Permit Only